260 Limpsfield Road, South Croydon, CR2 9DD

Dazzlemaids Ironing Price List

Item

Shirts
Trousers
Shorts
Polo shirts
Jackets
Jumpers
Cardigans
T-Shirts
Plain skirt (short)
Plain skirt (long)
Dress (short)
Dress (long)
Skirt frilled or lined (short)
Skirt frilled or lined (long)
Single Item

Children's Items

Child 0-5 years
Child 6-12 years

Bedding

King-size duvet
Double duvet
Single duvet

King-size sheet
Double sheet
Single sheet

Small items

www.dazzlemaids.co.uk - info@dazzlemaids.co.uk

Price Per Item

£1.50
£2.00
£1.50
£1.30
£3.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.00
£2.50
£3.00
£3.50
£1.00

£0.70
£0.90

£5.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£0.60
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