Dazzlemaids Cleaning Services

260 Limpsfield Road, South Croydon, CR2 9DD

Dazzlemaids Ironing Price List

Item	Price Per Item
Shirts	£1.50
Trousers	£2.00
Shorts	£1.50
Polo shirts	£1.30
Jackets	£3.00
Jumpers	£1.50
Cardigans	£1.50
T-Shirts	£1.00
Plain skirt (short)	£2.00
Plain skirt (long)	£2.50
Dress (short)	£2.00
Dress (long)	£2.50
Skirt frilled or lined (short)	£3.00
Skirt frilled or lined (long)	£3.50
Single Item	£1.00
Children's Items	
Child 0-5 years	£0.70
Child 6-12 years	£0.90
Bedding	
King-size duvet	£5.00
Double duvet	£4.00
Single duvet	£3.00
King-size sheet	£3.50
Double sheet	£3.50
Single sheet	£2.50
Small items	£0.60

T.0208 657 5351 | M.07958 355590